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Anglophone

Anglophone

No. of  
Schools Francophone

Francophone

Francophone

Vernacular
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105
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742 125
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49%
(7,314)
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48% 
(26,401)
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52%
(15,452)
Girls
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(7,744)
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(28,832)
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48%
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Ministry of Education and Training 
standard student teacher ratios are:
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2019 2020 20222021

12.5 per 
teacher

14.1 per 
teacher 12.9 per 

teacher 11.3 per 
teacher

24.1 per 
teacher

21.6 per 
teacher 26.1 per 

teacher 24.2 per 
teacher

No. of  
Schools

No. of  
Schools

459

141

Early 
childhood

26.2 per 
teacher

27.4 per 
teacher

29.3 per 
teacher28.4 per 

teacher

Primary 
school

Secondary 
school

Actual student teacher ratio per school type

1 to 15  
in early education 
centres

1 to 30  
in primary 
schools

1 to 24  
in secondary 
schools

*The student teacher ratio in early childhood is prescribed by the 
Early Childhood Care & Education Policy of 2017.  The student 
teacher ratios in primary and secondary schools are determined 
by the Education Regulation Order No.44 of 2005. 

*

*

*

2023

12.2 per 
teacher

24.8 per 
teacher

25.3 per 
teacher

2023 Education Key Indicators
The Ministry of Education and Training Key Indicators are published every year. They are essential 
for the Ministry of Education and Training to ensure data-driven decision-making in the education 
sector. They help the ministry, provincial education offices, schools and development partners in 
their efforts to improve the sector.

Early Childhood Early 
Childhood 

Primary  
School

Secondary 
School

15,058
Students

55,233
Students

29,756
Students

Primary School

Secondary School

Schools in 2023

Student teacher ratio per school type 

Students in 2023



Early  
Childhood 

Primary 
School  Female Male

Secondary 
School  

The Government of Vanuatu only pays grants for registered government and non-government assisted schools. Non-government (private)
schools received a one-off grant in 2023. For registered early childhood centres, grants are only paid for 4 and 5-year-old students.

43,092,000 VT

Post-School Education 
and Training

depending on the subje
ct

s

Years 12 to 13/14 

Exam Fee

21,000 VT

For Semester 1

Post-School 
Education and 

Training 
(PSET)

8,125VT

Se
condary School

Ye
ars 7-13/14

8,900 VT

Primary School
Years 1-6 

9,000 VT

4 
an

d 5 years old

Early Childhood

1,190 1,337 577

46

849 622

Years 1 to 13/14

28,000 VT

Primary and 
Secondary 

School Tuition 
Fee Subsidy 

fo
r T

erms 1 and 2

50,125 VT

99,466,800 VT 515,105,920 VT

1,438,586,995 VT

Number of teachers per school type

Grant allocations in 2023

Annual grant in 2023 per student 

Funded by the 
Government of 
Vanuatu 

Funded by the Government of Vanuatu and supported by the Government of Australia

contributions from the Government of Vanuatu contributions from donor partners87% 13%

1,264

1,104

1,229

1,279

1,129

1,141

1,261

1,307

428

420

496

520

50

49

52

53

799

792

819

845

560

498

568

611

2019

2020

2021

2022

Early  
Childhood 

Primary  
School

Secondary 
School

2023


